2Subs, by the Finance Act, 1996 (9 of 1996) s. 8 for figures "2,00,000, 1,50,000" "11,20,000", "6,00,000", 2,60,000", 300,000" and 

"26,30,000". 
3Subs. ibid., for "Note". 
4Subs, ibid., for THIRD SCHEDULE. 

1[FOURTH SCHEDULE 

[See section 3] 

Salary 

Rs. 846,550/- (Rupees eight hundred forty six thousand five hundred and fifty only)'] 

1 Ins. By Act XXXVI of 2018, s.3.